
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.
29
20

112
21
18
2

41
72
79
77
3

55
22

137
13
15
57
53

468

Name
STANLEY WESSLER
ARTHUR FISCHER
CARLOS GUIZZO
ROBERTO ROCHA
THIAGO BARRETO PEREZ
WASHINGTON LEITE / GUALTER FERNAN
ARTUR PILAN
EDUARDO LAUAND
JOSE DIAS FILHO
FELIPE MARTINS
MARCOS VIEIRA TEODÓRIO
MARCELO PEREIRA DA SILVA / CAIO GOM
ALCEU LUIZ DE ALMEIDA
OSMIR PINHEIRO
JOSE AUGUSTO ALVES JR
RENATO PICHELLI
SERGIO ROCHA
FERNANDO MAUL
EDUARDO RODRIGUES / RENATO CANDI

Class
Fusca GT Oil A
Fusca GT Oil A
Fusca GT Oil A
Fusca GT Oil A
Fusca GT Oil A
Fusca GT Oil B
Fusca GT Oil A
Fusca GT Oil B
Fusca GT Oil B
Fusca GT Oil A
Fusca GT Oil A
Fusca GT Oil B
Fusca GT Oil B
Fusca GT Oil A
Fusca GT Oil A
Fusca GT Oil B
Fusca GT Oil A
Fusca GT Oil B
Fusca GT Oil B

Best Tm
2:29.755
2:29.965
2:32.344
2:34.155
2:35.687
2:35.839
2:36.590
2:41.016
2:41.330
2:41.332
2:43.263
2:44.907
2:45.219
2:46.407
2:48.123
2:49.838
2:52.065
2:54.700

21:48.060

Diff
-

+0.210
+2.589
+4.400
+5.932
+6.084
+6.835

+11.261
+11.575
+11.577
+13.508
+15.152
+15.464
+16.652
+18.368
+20.083
+22.310
+24.945

19:18.305

Best Spd
103,585
103,440
101,825
100,629
99,638
99,541
99,064
96,341
96,153
96,152
95,015
94,068
93,890
93,220
92,268
91,336
90,154
88,795
11,859

In Lap
9
7
5
4
8
3
4
4
8
9
4
8
6
4
4
4
3
2
2

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeLiga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 3
  Sexta

2 Livre Copa Fusca/GT-Oil

Qualify (30:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

09/10/2020 12:55

Interlagos
9 a 11 de Outubro

3a Etapa 2020
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